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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Evan Mahrous           11-M           1/8        2:30        0:21       14:03        0:24        7:06       24:24
2     Lane Knutson           11-M           2/8        2:52        0:27       14:43        0:31        7:05       25:38
3     Mia Wentzy             11-F           1/8        3:14        0:26       15:17        0:25        7:32       26:54
4     Ike Smith              10-M          1/10        3:22        0:34       15:40        0:20        7:18       27:14
5     Elijah Halfpap         11-M           3/8        2:58        0:45       15:36        0:21        7:37       27:17
6     Faith Quinn            11-F           2/8        3:03        0:38       15:35        0:18        7:43       27:17
7     Grant Armstrong        11-M           4/8        3:09        0:51       16:01        0:22        7:28       27:51
8     Tommy Runkle           9-M           1/12        3:30        0:47       16:03        0:20        7:14       27:54
9     Claudia Sewell         11-F           3/8        3:10        0:44       15:44        0:17        8:03       27:58
10    Noah Johnson           10-M          2/10        3:21        0:46       15:51        0:20        8:00       28:18
11    Noah Billings          11-M           5/8        3:29        0:46       15:27        0:25        8:25       28:32
12    Isabella Farrow        10-F           1/6        3:08        0:46       16:07        0:25        8:13       28:39
13    Ethan Degeest          10-M          3/10        3:24        0:37       15:58        0:29        8:19       28:47
14    Emma Brophy            10-F           2/6        3:12        0:25       16:39        0:25        8:06       28:47
15    Gracie Lindaman        10-F           3/6        2:58        0:32       16:44        0:21        8:13       28:48
16    Ike Evans              9-M           2/12        3:19        0:30       16:16        0:24        8:22       28:51
17    Keegan Kraft           10-M          4/10        3:07        0:35       16:31        0:27        8:32       29:12
18    Laura Morrison         11-F           4/8        3:05        0:36       16:22        0:29        8:43       29:15
19    Nathaniel McKillop     11-M           6/8        3:59        0:51       17:23        0:22        6:59       29:34
20    Samantha Schoff        11-F           5/8        3:18        0:38       17:18        0:26        8:20       30:00
21    Alexander Baker        11-M           7/8        3:45        0:54       17:49        0:27        7:19       30:14
22    Katherine Keys         11-F           6/8        3:50        0:49       17:55        0:20        7:21       30:15
23    Siri Knutson           9-F            1/3        3:43        0:38       16:49        0:26        8:49       30:25
24    Andrew Austad          9-M           3/12        4:21        0:51       17:00        0:24        8:12       30:48
25    Lizzie Jarchow         11-F           7/8        3:22        0:48       17:20        0:29        9:23       31:22
26    Corbin Deichman        9-M           4/12        3:53        0:41       17:55        0:23        8:35       31:27
27    Colin Klinkenborg      9-M           5/12        3:26        0:56       17:53        0:32        8:50       31:37
28    Isaac Stone            9-M           6/12        4:03        0:46       17:46        0:28        8:49       31:52
29    Adam Schaefer          10-M          5/10        3:37        1:10       18:16        0:23        8:36       32:02
30    Brendan Willey         9-M           7/12        4:05        1:01       17:58        0:36        8:27       32:07
31    Reid Rausch            11-M           8/8        3:44        1:51       17:37        0:35        8:32       32:19
32    Christian Bach         9-M           8/12        3:50        1:00       18:20        0:35        8:35       32:20
33    Isabelle Baker         9-M           9/12        4:52        1:07       14:51        0:29       11:15       32:34
34    Reagan Prendergast     9-F            2/3        3:32        0:41       18:53        0:31        9:04       32:41
35    Josiah Juarez          10-M          6/10        4:03        1:02       18:56        0:25        8:24       32:50
36    Nathan Keys            9-M          10/12        4:16        0:55       19:40        0:23        8:05       33:19
37    Olivia Halfpap         9-F            3/3        3:46        0:58       19:09        0:32        8:59       33:24
38    Hope Quinn             10-F           4/6        4:02        0:48       19:36        0:29        9:06       34:01
39    Ashley Harvey          11-F           8/8        3:17        1:12       20:11        0:26        9:11       34:17
40    Ella Sheeley           10-F           5/6        5:03        1:10       18:14        0:41       10:29       35:37
41    Parker Scuffham        9-M          11/12        3:24        1:10       20:51        0:29        9:46       35:40
42    Allie Engbretson       10-F           6/6        4:53        0:55       20:07        0:25        9:29       35:49
43    Matthew Baumgartner    9-M          12/12        4:13        1:10       20:57        0:31        9:10       36:01
44    Joshua Miller          10-M          7/10        3:46        1:08       18:56        0:39       12:25       36:54
45    Atticus Schleusner     10-M          8/10        3:22        1:17       24:35        0:26        7:38       37:18
46    Luke Cahill            10-M          9/10        4:06        1:08       22:38        0:22        9:26       37:40
47    Carson Healy           10-M         10/10        5:26        1:28       25:00        0:35       10:47       43:16
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